
Westfalen Cup 2012
NEULINGE JUNGEN KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1 1.10 0.07 0 0 1

Ref 

- 1.171A

In
fo

Daniel SAPOZHNIKOV NRW 22.72 0.009.4113.311 2

2Lz+2T -0.10 -0 0-13.402 3.30

2F -0-2-21.803 -0.40 1.40

FCSp2 -0102.304 0.17 2.47

-0000.001.805 CiSt1 1.80

-10 3.1700.173.006 CCoSp3

13.40 13.31

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.75 2.75 2.25

Factor 

1.00 2.58

2.171.00 2.002.502.00Transitions

2.331.00 2.002.502.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation 2.50 2.50 2.001.00 2.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.41

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions
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Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1 1.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 1.101A

In
fo

Denis GURDZHI NRW 21.79 0.0010.2511.542 4

2Lz+2T< -0.50 --2 -1-23.002 < 2.50

FCSp2 -0102.303 0.17 2.47

2F< --1-1-11.304 < -0.30 1.00

-0000.001.805 SlSt1 1.80

-01 2.6700.172.506 CCoSp2

12.00 11.54

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 2.75 2.25

Factor 

1.00 2.67

2.501.00 2.502.502.50Transitions

2.501.00 2.252.502.75Performance/Execution

Interpretation 2.75 2.75 2.251.00 2.58

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.25

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1 1.90 -0.30 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

- 1.60FCSp1

In
fo

Daliri MARK NRW 18.07 0.007.8410.233 3

SlSt1 -0.10 -0 0-11.802 1.70

2T+2T --1-1-22.603 -0.27 2.33

2Lo -0-1-11.804 -0.20 1.60

-0000.001.105 1A 1.10

-0-1 1.900-0.102.006 CCoSp1

11.20 10.23

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.00 2.25 1.75

Factor 

1.00 2.00

2.001.00 2.002.251.75Transitions

1.921.00 2.002.001.75Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.50 2.25 2.001.00 1.92

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.84

0,00 0,00
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